Position

Health Services Case Manager
I

Health Educator

Health Services Case Manager
I

Health Services Program
Manager

Health Services Program
Manager

Public Service Employee IV

Public Service Employee |

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Department

Women, Infants &
Children

Women, Infants &
Children

Women, Infants &
Children

Women, Infants &
Children

Women, Infants &
Children

Women, Infants &
Children

Women, Infants &
Children

Total Wages

$50,128

$48,316

$45,531

$36,312

$35,941

$24,884

$3,324

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$14,375
$20,161
$22,822
$11,938
$8,593

$0

$0



