Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Services Case Manager		Glenn County	Women, Infants & Children	\$50,128	\$14,375
Health Educator		Glenn County	Women, Infants & Children	\$48,316	\$20,161
Health Services Case Manager		Glenn County	Women, Infants & Children	\$45,531	\$22,822
Health Services Program Manager		Glenn County	Women, Infants & Children	\$36,312	\$11,938
Health Services Program Manager		Glenn County	Women, Infants & Children	\$35,941	\$8,593
Public Service Employee IV		Glenn County	Women, Infants & Children	\$24,884	\$0
Public Service Employee I		Glenn County	Women, Infants & Children	\$3,324	\$0